Last update: June 2024 - Specifications are subject to change without notification www.bressner.de
Features
NVIDIA® Jetson Orin™ NX SoM
4x 2.5 GbE PoE+ or 6x USB 3.2 ports
Full bandwidth interfaces for camera connectivity
Up to 100 TOPS AI inference performance
Flattop heat sink design for conduction-cooled use in the control
cabinet‧

environments
Last update: June 2024 - Specifications are subject to change without notification www.bressner.de
Ordering Information NRU-150FT series
MODEL NO.
NRU-154-JON8 NVIDIA® Jetson Orin™ NX Edge AI Computer with 4x PoE+ GbE, flattop heatsink, Jetson Orin NX (8GB), and 128GB NVMe with pre-installed
system image
NRU-154-JON16 NVIDIA® Jetson Orin™ NX Edge AI Computer with 4x PoE+ GbE, flattop heatsink, Jetson Orin NX (16GB), and 128GB NVMe with pre-installed
system image
NRU-156-JON8 NVIDIA® Jetson Orin™ NX Edge AI Computer with 6x USB 3.2, flattop heatsink, Jetson Orin NX (8GB), and 128GB NVMe with pre-installed
system image
NRU-156-JON16 NVIDIA® Jetson Orin™ NX Edge AI Computer with 6x USB 3.2, flattop heatsink, Jetson Orin NX (16GB), and 128GB NVMe with pre-installed
system image
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
 PA-60W-OW 60W AC/ DC power adapter 12V/ 5A; cord end terminals for terminal block, operating temperature: -30°C to 60°C